
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00772

12/19/2
017

ANDERSON, 
VENNA Plaintiff

ANDERSON, VENNA vs.
DELANO, JOHNATHON 
LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00089

12/19/2
017

ANSON, KYLE 
E. Defendant

JOHNSON, NIJAH 
NIKHOLE vs. ANSON, 
KYLE E.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00607

12/19/2
017

BENNETT, 
JACOB Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BENNETT, JACOB

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B-2ND 
AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00088

12/19/2
017

BRANDT, BURTON 
F. Defendant

JONES, SHASTA D. vs. 
BRANDT, BURTON F. III

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00087

12/19/2
017

CONDON, JACOB 
S. Defendant

HOWARD, MAKAYLA 
D. vs. CONDON, JACOB 
S.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00772

12/19/2
017

DELANO, JOHNATHON 
LEE Defendant OSW

ANDERSON, VENNA vs.
DELANO, JOHNATHON 
LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00703

12/19/2
017

FALLON, AMANDA 
GRACE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FALLON, AMANDA 
GRACE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00770

12/19/2
017

GEMMILL, CHRISTY 
L Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. GEMMILL, CHRISTY
L

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00710

12/19/2
017

GEORGE, RICHARD 
ROY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GEORGE, RICHARD 
ROY

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00772

12/19/2
017

GOAD, GAI Plaintiff
ANDERSON, VENNA vs.
DELANO, JOHNATHON 
LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00772

12/19/2
017

GOAD, RONALD Plaintiff
ANDERSON, VENNA vs.
DELANO, JOHNATHON 
LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00087

12/19/2
017

HOWARD, MAKAYLA 
D. Plaintiff

HOWARD, MAKAYLA 
D. vs. CONDON, JACOB 
S.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00702

12/19/2
017

JAMES, JACOB 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JAMES, JACOB 
EDWARD

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00089

12/19/2
017

JOHNSON, NIJAH 
NIKHOLE Plaintiff

JOHNSON, NIJAH 
NIKHOLE vs. ANSON, 
KYLE E.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00088

12/19/2
017

JONES, SHASTA 
D. Plaintiff

JONES, SHASTA D. vs. 
BRANDT, BURTON F. III

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2017-
00113

12/19/
2017

LEGG, JAMES 
HOWARD Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00619

12/19/
2017

LEMMON, ROSA 
LILLIAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEMMON, ROSA LILLIAN

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00769

12/19/
2017

MOLLET, GARY Defendant
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
MOLLET, GARY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2017-
00035

12/19/
2017

NELSON, MICHAEL 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NELSON, MICHAEL 
SCOTT

TATOOING (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00609

12/19/
2017

QUIROZ, MARCOS 
ANTONIO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
QUIROZ, MARCOS 
ANTONIO

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2017-
00034

12/19/
2017

SCHWEIGHARDT, ANDREW 
C Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCHWEIGHARDT, 
ANDREW C

UNLAWFUL POSS 
WHITETAIL DEER (WL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00608

12/19/
2017

SHAW, JERRY 
THOMAS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHAW, JERRY THOMAS

CHILD ABUSE BY 
INJURY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00620

12/19/
2017

SISCO, ROBERT 
ALAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SISCO, ROBERT ALAN

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00769

12/19/
2017

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
MOLLET, GARY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00770

12/19/
2017

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
GEMMILL, CHRISTY L

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00771

12/19/
2017

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
YAFFE, JENNIFER

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00771

12/19/
2017

YAFFE, JENNIFER Defendant
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
YAFFE, JENNIFER

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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